TARIFAS 2024

INCLUIDO

OCT - MAY

JUN - SEP

610 €

690 €

730 €

850 €

1.010 €

1.180 €

1.130 €

1.320 €

ATARDECER

490 €

550 €

21% IVA
Patron — Skipper. Fuel
Music Bluetooth

BEBIDAS

Agua, refrescos,
cervezas,

cava o vino

Water, soft drinks, beers,
cava or wine

SNACKS

Patatas fritas, aceitunas,
frutos secos.

Chips. Olives. Nuts.

DEPORTES AGUA
Paddle board, snorkel

Jetski — 260 € / hora

Caterings

Decoraciones —
Despedidas, Hen parties
Cumpleafos, Birthday

Tienda online —
Ropa, clothes

Joyas, jewelry
Showrooms privados

Order in advance
Depending on availability
Dependiendo
disponibilidad
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